
Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap 

(444) DIONATAS AGRA 

1 

2 

(417) MANINHO 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:47.392 

1:47.321 

2:01.122 

1:59.377 

1:58.334 

Diff 

+0.071 

+2.788 

+1.043 

Printed: 28/11/2021 11:33:35 

CRONOELO Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

62º GADONES TRACK DAY 
GRUPO M 

2a BATERIA - GRUPO M 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:23:14 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

28/11/2021 11:20 


