

## 62º GADONES TRACK DAY

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km **GRUPO M** 2a BATERIA - GRUPO M

28/11/2021 11:20



Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:23:14

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff
(444) DIONATAS AGRA								
1	1:47.392	+0.071						
2	1:47.321							
(417) MANI	NHO							
1	2:01.122	+2.788						
2	1:59.377	+1.043						
3	1:58.334							

**CRONOELO** Orbits



